Converging Systems -- LED Product Family Catalog
A Complete Guide to Converging Systems’ CS-Bus LED Controller Technology
CONVERGING SYSTEMS INC.
Converging Systems’ LED Controller and Flexible
FLLA-RGB100-12-Standard Brightness-Dry Location
Max Length per Feed: 5.0m (16.4')
Available Lengths: 1.0m, 3.0m, 5.0m
FLLA-Full Color LED Lighting Arrays

Note: If product comes with Class 2 power supply, the supply is listed by agencies
referenced by logos on this page.
Ordering Example:
ILC-100 – MME
Converging Systems Inc.
© 2012 Converging Systems Inc.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275
Phone: 310-544-2628 Fax: 310-544-4787
Specifications subject to change without notice
ILC-100
PCB-Printed Circuit Board with 4 mounting holes which can be mounted using commercially available
standoffs to third-party provided mounting enclosures
MME-Custom metal enclosure with two mounting ears.
Model No.
Enclosure Type
Enclosure Type
Voltage:
Max Current Out:
Network:
Color Temp:
Add'l I/O:
Colors:
Power Supply:
Mounting:
Warranty:
ILC-100 Specification
Applications:
Soffit lighting Navigational / Accessibility Lighting
Decorative Ambient Focal Point Home
automation - Ethernet and Serial control
Power Supply Specification
12v -48v DC
6.67 amps
CS-Bus
Variable
RS-232/Ethernet
16.9 million
Class 2 UL
Screws, standoffs
1yr
Voltage:
Class 2 (12v rating):
Class 2 (24v rating):
Cabling to ILC-100:
Mounting:
Rating:
Volts match load
12v DC @80w.
24v DC@100w.
FLLA-LC-15
Mfg instructions
UL Class 2
Connectors
Single ILC-100 driving two FLLA strips in series
Class 2 UL Power Supply
Dimensions
2.75"
(69.85mm)
1.78"
(45.2mm)
0.625"
(15.88mm)
-MME version
-PCB  version
3.375"
(85.7mm)

Note: Maximum length of FLLA run by daisy-chaining one strip to another is
16'4"7/8" (5m)
Ordering Example:
FLLA – RGB100 - 12 - SD - DRY - 500
Converging Systems Inc.
© 2012 Converging Systems Inc.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275
Phone: 310-544-2628 Fax: 310-544-4787
Specifications subject to change without notice
Brightness IP Rating Length (cm)
FLLA-RGB100 12,
24
SB (Std. Brightness-30
LEDS/m),
EB (Enhanced
Brightness-60 LEDs/m)
Dry, IP54,
IP67
010 (0.1m;3"15/16"), 020 (0.2m;7"7/8"), 050 (0.5m;
19"11/16"), 100 (1.0m; 39"3/8"), 300 (9' 10"1/8";3m),
500 (16'4"7/8")
Model No.
DC
Voltage
Voltage
Brightness IP Rating Length (metric/SAE)
Voltage:
Watts:
Lumens/ft.:
Color Temp:
Bean Spread:
Max. Run:
Max. Single Length:
Mounting:
Warranty:
LED Specification-SB
Applications
Soffit lighting Navigational / Accessibility lighting
Decorative Ambient Focal Point Home automation-
- Ethernet and Serial control.
LED Specification-EB
12v(DC
2.0 Watts/aft
43 (R+G+B-all on)
Variable
120°
16.4' (5m)
16.4' (5m)
3M tape, clips
1yr
Voltage:
Watts:
Lumens/ft.:
Color Temp:
Bean Spread:
Max. Run:
Max. Single Length:
Mounting:
Warranty:
24v (DC)
4.0 Watts/ft.
86 (R+G+B all on)
Variable
120°
16.4' (5m)
16.4' (5m)
3M tape, clips
1yr
Connectors End View

Note: Support of non-CS-Bus devices requires factory drivers. Please consult
factory for options.
Ordering Example:
IBT-100
Converging Systems Inc.
© 2012 Converging Systems Inc.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275
Phone: 310-544-2628 Fax: 310-544-4787
Specifications subject to change without notice
IBT-100
Model No.
Control Type:
Bus Output:
Modes:
Max/CS-Bus Length:
Max/RS-232 Length:
Voltage:
Current:
Warranty:
IBT-100 Specification
Applications
Serial (RS-232-C) support for CS-Bus compatible Motor
and Lighting Controllers Extends range of serial devices
from 50' to 4000'
Compatible CS-Bus Devices
RS-233C (DB-9)
CS-Bus
Serial, PROG
4000' (1219m)
50' (15.24m)
5v to 15v DC
250ma
1yr
For FW Upgrades
ILC-100
IMC-100T
IMC-100C
BSKP-Keypads
IBE-1000
IBE-1200
IBE-1600
For Serial Cntl
IMC-100C
IMC-100T
IRC-300
ILC-100
Connectors
View
Options
Crestron
AMX
Elan Home Systems
Control 4
Savant
URI
Vantage
Automation Drivers
DB9 (F)
CPU or Data
Terminal
4 -
5 Ground
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -
1 -
2 Transmit
3 Receive
Pin Signal
RJ25